No

11

20

Name

Jon FLEMING

Jock MACKINNON
Adam SMITH

William BALFOUR

Scottish Auto SOLO Awards

Sunday, June 25, 2017

Car

AUSTIN ULSTER TRIALS

BENTLEY 3 LITRE

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS

TALBOT

cc

750

2997

1496

3000

Year

1928

1924

1929

1933

Total

222

239
242

228

Award

Overall Winner
1st Class

2nd Class
3rd Class

Best in Class



