Scottish Auto SOLO Awards Sunday, June 25, 2017

No	Name	Car	CC	Year	Total	Award
3	Jon FLEMING	AUSTIN ULSTER TRIALS	750	1928	222	Overall Winner 1st Class
11	Jock MACKINNON	BENTLEY 3 LITRE	2997	1924	239	2nd Class
1	Adam SMITH	FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS	1496	1929	242	3rd Class
20	William BALFOUR	TALBOT	3000	1933	228	Best in Class